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3
12:07

1750 m
6.727 €

Flach

Dionella
Rennpreis: 6.727 €

For pure blood Male, geldings and females of three years and more (Purses distributed to 7 first ones). 

1
1750

Box: 4
ML: 10,0

60.00

Boltril
9j. b W (Bold Quest - Trilingual)

Trainer: Bayoud Abderrahim
Besitzer: Bayoud Abderrahim

Faddoul Kacem

2025: 21  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    9.537 € 2024: 18  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    6.095 €83.732 €
11.11 Khemisset 6 55.0 2100 10.175 Moughat Amine Dynamite Mus, Kit De Cerisy, Al Worrda
27.10 Anfa 6 58.5 1750 10.175 Madihi Zouhair Jaro Kiliman, Al Othmane, Sagawest
10.10 Anfa 7 53.5 2400 10.175 Faddoul Kacem Shining Dawn, Marfisa, Ile Saint Louis
29.09 Anfa 8 57.5 2100 6.475 Faddoul Kacem Dynamite Mus, Al Worrda, Nootka Al Asil
13.09 Anfa 1 59.0 1900 4.625 Faddoul Kacem Boltril, Majdoulin, Hatanouf Fal

2
Box: 10
ML: 12,0

59.00

Dijred Fal
7j. b H (Dijeerr - Red Sold)

Trainer: Bouahda Mohamed
Besitzer: Bouahda Mohamed

Moughat Amine

2025: 22  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    12.728 € 2024: 24  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    19.397 €89.863 €
18.11 Khemisset 7 61.5 1800 9.250 Moughat Amine Devil's Bay, Eneillen Fal, Bolwara Fal
11.11 Khemisset 1 60.5 1700 5.550 Rayi Ayoub Dijred Fal, Rainkey Fal, Sanid Al Ssakab
31.10 Anfa 4 58.5 1750 6.475 Moughat Amine Seabelle Fal, Anarussia Fal, Zakynthos
23.10 Meknes 6 56.5 1900 22.200 Moughat Amine Timenik Fal, Chiara, Bolwara Fal
14.10 Khemisset 6 62.0 1700 10.175 Moughat Amine Bolwara Fal, Go Fast Fal, High Spin

3
Box: 8
ML: 12,0

59.00

Jonas
7j. al H (City Of Canton - Didgorie)

Trainer: El Hajjari Abdelkrim
Besitzer: Hasdi Abdelkrim

Madihi Zouhair

2025: 14  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    10.799 € 2024: 13  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    11.090 €54.099 €
17.11 Anfa 1 55.5 1900 5.550 Madihi Zouhair Jonas, Ruby Blues, Rondine
31.10 Anfa 5 59.5 1750 6.475 El Hajjari Anass Seabelle Fal, Anarussia Fal, Zakynthos
18.10 Settat 5 56.5 1400 5.550 El Hajjari Anass Al Worrda, Ruby Blues, Shakpoet Fal
26.09 Anfa 8 60.5 1750 6.475 Faddoul Abderrahim Chiara, Difara Fal, Kanaane
06.09 Settat 6 58.0 1400 6.475 Lakjal Omar Shakpoet Fal, Free Val, Balistic

4
B

Box: 7
ML: 5,6

59.00

Khalidamat
7j. al H (Don Bosco - Mansura)

Trainer: Seyssel Joel
Besitzer: Haras Royal Les Sablons

Madihi Said

2025: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    5.578 € 2024: 9  Starts - 4  Siege - 3  Plätze    12.071 €18.336 €
08.09 Anfa 9 50.0 1900 5.550 5,1 Madihi Wassim Chiara, Didechver Fal, Lastjad Fal
08.08 Anfa 3 59.5 1750 6.475 Madihi Said Timenik Fal, Born Super Fal, Khalidamat
28.07 Anfa 1 60.0 1750 5.550 Madihi Said Khalidamat, Danz Fal, Briefing
21.06 Anfa 6 58.0 1750 5.550 2,3 Madihi Said Briefing, Helspeed Fal, Manflo Fal
31.05 Settat 3 58.5 1400 5.550 Madihi Said Briefing, Benzu, Khalidamat

5
B B

Box: 6
ML: 5,3

58.00

Sanid Al Ssakab
5j. b H (Dijeerr - Sound Of Summer)

Trainer: Elaomari Mohammed
Besitzer: Al Ssakab Racing

Moussa Reda

2025: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    10.258 € 2024: 16  Starts - 3  Siege - 3  Plätze    15.059 €31.924 €
11.11 Khemisset 3 60.5 1700 5.550 Moussa Reda Dijred Fal, Rainkey Fal, Sanid Al Ssakab
31.10 Anfa 10 60.5 1750 6.475 Moussa Reda Seabelle Fal, Anarussia Fal, Zakynthos
18.10 Settat 6 57.5 1400 5.550 Labzani Bouchaib Al Worrda, Ruby Blues, Shakpoet Fal
06.10 Anfa 2 59.5 1900 6.475 16,0 Moussa Reda Eneillen Fal, Sanid Al Ssakab, Colronce Fal
26.09 Anfa 5 61.0 1750 6.475 El Maymouny Tibari Chiara, Difara Fal, Kanaane

6
Box: 1
ML: 12,0

57.50

Helspeed Fal
6j. b H (Helmet - Speedy Falcon)

Trainer: Moussa Ahmed
Besitzer: Moussa Ahmed

Moussa Mohammed Ben A

2025: 22  Starts - 3  Siege - 4  Plätze    13.440 € 2024: 26  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    6.058 €26.504 €
04.11 Khemisset 2 57.5 1300 6.475 Moussa Mohammed Be Her Boss, Helspeed Fal, Bambino
27.10 Anfa 7 58.5 1750 10.175 Moussa Mohammed Be Jaro Kiliman, Al Othmane, Sagawest
13.10 Anfa 9 61.0 1900 5.550 Moussa Mohammed Be Monwara Fal, Merusecret, Dijshow Fal
22.09 Anfa 1 59.0 1900 5.550 7,5 Moussa Mohammed Be Helspeed Fal, Merusecret, Majdoulin
25.08 Anfa 3 58.5 1750 5.550 Moussa Mohammed Be Monwara Fal, Dijshow Fal, Helspeed Fal

7
B B

Box: 2
ML: 10,0

57.00

Casual Meeting
6j. b H (Safety Meeting - Full Attire)

Trainer: Sahli Mohamed
Besitzer: Sahli Mohamed

El Garch Tarik

2025: 15  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    8.908 € 2024: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.859 €50.097 €
23.10 Meknes 8 57.0 1900 22.200 Rayi Ayoub Timenik Fal, Chiara, Bolwara Fal
03.10 Anfa 5 53.5 2400 27.750 Moughat Amine Dynamite Mus, Ile Saint Louis, Marfisa
29.09 Anfa 7 54.5 2100 6.475 Moughat Amine Dynamite Mus, Al Worrda, Nootka Al Asil
12.09 Settat 3 55.5 1900 10.175 Moughat Amine Sagawest, Jaro Kiliman, Casual Meeting
01.09 Anfa 8 56.0 1900 10.175 Moughat Amine Sagawest, Ingenia, Manhattan Al Asil

8
B B

Box: 9
ML: 8,9

56.00

Lastraglan Fal
7j. gr H (Last Crusade - Raglan Rose)

Trainer: Zergane Hakim
Besitzer: Zergane Hakim

Al Garch Ismail

2025: 23  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    7.021 € 2024: 21  Starts - 3  Siege - 5  Plätze    14.430 €53.734 €
19.11 Khemisset 7 59.5 1900 4.625 Faddoul Abderrahim Monjuke Fal, Red Parrot, Tulip Grine
10.11 Anfa 6 60.5 2100 4.625 8,8 Faddoul Abderrahim Kaisar, Monjuke Fal, Red Parrot
24.10 Anfa 3 50.0 1750 4.625 El Garch Tarik Anaka, Da Seronera, Lastraglan Fal
03.10 Anfa 6 60.0 1300 4.625 Al Garch Ismail Existing, Anaka, Her Boss
22.09 Anfa 5 59.0 1900 5.550 56,0 Al Garch Ismail Helspeed Fal, Merusecret, Majdoulin

9
B

Box: 5
ML: 5,3

55.50

Shakpoet Fal
5j. b H (Shakespearean - Poetscop)

Trainer: Laaouaj Azouz
Besitzer: Laaouaj Azouz

Ajriri Abdelali

2025: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    10.231 €77.851 €
17.11 Anfa 6 52.0 1900 5.550 Ajriri Abdelali Jonas, Ruby Blues, Rondine
18.10 Settat 3 54.5 1400 5.550 Ajriri Abdelali Al Worrda, Ruby Blues, Shakpoet Fal
07.10 Khemisset 2 55.0 1300 10.175 Ajriri Abdelali Royaba Grine, Shakpoet Fal, Seabelle Fal
26.09 Anfa 6 59.5 1750 6.475 Lakjal Ahmed Chiara, Difara Fal, Kanaane
19.09 Anfa 4 52.0 1300 5.550 Ajriri Abdelali Al Worrda, Seabelle Fal, Free Val

10
Box: 3
ML: 13,0

55.00

La Leyenda
9j. b S (Della Francesca - Ebtisamaat)

Trainer: Madihi Hassan
Besitzer: Madihi Hassan

Arromali Ayoub

2025: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    3.802 € 2024: 14  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    4.615 €44.783 €
10.11 Anfa 7 59.5 2100 4.625 23,0 Moughat Amine Kaisar, Monjuke Fal, Red Parrot
24.10 Anfa 5 56.0 2400 5.550 Madihi Zouhair Famous Man, Lastjad Fal, Garro Shemsi
22.09 Anfa 11 59.0 1900 5.550 44,0 Arromali Ayoub Helspeed Fal, Merusecret, Majdoulin
13.09 Anfa 8 59.0 1900 4.625 Rayi Ayoub Boltril, Majdoulin, Hatanouf Fal
18.08 Anfa 2 56.0 2100 5.550 Moughat Amine Boltril, La Leyenda, Famous Man

Wettstar - Tipp:Jonas (3) - Helspeed Fal (6) - Sanid Al Ssakab (5) - Shakpoet Fal (9)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


